
FROM:

PW-WHXR
2001 Gehman Road

Harleysville, PA 19438

TO:

Carole Desire
373 South 4th Street

LINDENHURST, NY 11757

USPS DELIVER TO:
Carole Desire
373 South 4th Street

LINDENHURST, NY 11757

CUST REF: PK-3077442856550530231-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

3

FedEx Tracking ID# 3965 5685 7458
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3965 5685 7458

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5077 6933 51

WHXR-GCJ-5-2 * 1


